
SHORNE PARISH COUNCILLORS 

Shorne Parish Council has a total of nine councillors, six representing the ‘Shorne Village’ ward and three representing 
the ‘Shorne West’ ward.  The current parish councillors are: 

 

 

Cllr. Bob Lane 
Chairman 

Shorne Parish Council 
Tel: 01474 822680 

bob.lane@shorneparishcouncil.org 

 

 

 

Cllr. Susan Lindley 
Chair of Planning & Highways 

Committee 
Tel: 01474 823179 

susan.lindley@shorneparishcouncil.org 

 

 

Cllr. Pauline Clifton 
Chair of Footpaths, Properties & 

Greens Committee 
Tel: 01474 825110 

pauline.clifton@shorneparishcouncil.org 

 

 

Cllr. Robin Theobald 
Vice-Chairman 

Shorne Parish Council 
Tel: 01474 823674 

robin.theobald@shorneparishcouncil.org 

 

 

 

Cllr. John Bugg 
Vice- Chair of Planning & Highways 

Committee 
Tel: 01474 823547 

john.bugg@shorneparishcouncil.org 

 

 

 
 
 
 

Cllr. Robert Hardy 
Shorne West Ward 

 
Tel: 01474 357681 

robert.hardy@shorneparishcouncil.org 
 

 

  

Cllr. Clive Rea 
Vice Chairman of Footpaths, 

Properties & Greens Committee 
Tel: 01474 568702 

clive.rea@shorneparishcouncil.org  

 
 
 
 
 
 

Cllr. Louisa Williams 
Shorne Village Ward 

 
Tel: 07850 250852 

louisa.williams@shorneparishcouncil.org 

 

 
 
 
 
 

Cllr Tom Rochard-Pullen  
Shorne West Ward 
Tel: 07791 875045 

tom.rochard-
pullen@shorneparishcouncil.org  

 

 

  

 
Kent County Councillor: 

 
Cllr. Bryan Sweetland 

Gravesham Rural Division 

Email: bryan.sweetland@kent.gov.uk 

Gravesham Borough Councillors  
For Higham & Shorne Ward: 

Cllr. Helen Ashenden 
Email: helen.ashenden@gravesham.gov.uk  

Cllr Jordan Meade 
Email: jordan.meade@gravesham.gov.uk  

Cllr Leslie Pearton 
Email: Leslie.pearton@gravesham.gov.uk  

 
 

 

 

Awaiting 

photo 
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